
# Name Category Bib # Name Category Bib # Name Category Bib
1 Paramonau Gregory Youth C - Male 170 1 Sihra Sinead Youth C - Female 203 1 Sihra Sinead Youth C - Female 203
2 Lyons Gavin Youth C - Male 171 2 Stead Ella Youth C - Female 204 2 Stead Ella Youth C - Female 204
3 Gorman Evan Youth C - Male 172 3 Arghittu Maggey Youth C - Female 205 3 Arghittu Maggey Youth C - Female 205
4 Martin Gabriel Youth C - Male 173 4 Taylor Madeleine Youth C - Female 206 4 Taylor Madeleine Youth C - Female 206
5 Helsby Gavyn Youth C - Male 174 5 Duggan Darby Youth C - Female 207 5 Duggan Darby Youth C - Female 207
6 Speissegger Tobias Youth C - Male 175 6 Ho Jacqueline Youth C - Female 208 6 Ho Jacqueline Youth C - Female 208
7 Nunan Peter Youth C - Male 176 7 Gural Molly Youth C - Female 209 7 Gural Molly Youth C - Female 209
8 Harris Emerson Youth C - Male 177 8 Sihra Jaida Youth C - Female 210 8 Sihra Jaida Youth C - Female 210
9 Wang Matthew Youth C - Male 178 9 Dreher Molly Youth C - Female 211 9 Dreher Molly Youth C - Female 211

10 MacLeod Cole Youth C - Male 179 10 McLean Quinn Youth C - Female 212 10 McLean Quinn Youth C - Female 212
11 Polyakov Tamir Youth C - Male 180 11 Broersma Ava Youth C - Female 213 11 Broersma Ava Youth C - Female 213
12 Faith Eli Youth C - Male 181 12 Kalemba Taninne Youth C - Female 214 12 Kalemba Taninne Youth C - Female 214
13 Masgoret Marc Youth C - Male 182 13 Paquin Julia Youth C - Female 215 13 Paquin Julia Youth C - Female 215
14 Rapkowski Brody Youth C - Male 183 14 Bogatchev Sasha Youth C - Female 216 14 Bogatchev Sasha Youth C - Female 216
15 Gloyn Emerson Youth C - Male 184 15 Loftus Eliane Youth C - Female 217 15 Loftus Eliane Youth C - Female 217
16 Lamarche Nate Youth C - Male 185
17 Vanderlaan Joshua Youth C - Male 186 16 Stirling Kathryn Youth C - Female 218 16 Stirling Kathryn Youth C - Female 218

17 Maknoni Yasmeen Youth C - Female 219 17 Maknoni Yasmeen Youth C - Female 219
18 Timbeck Ethan Youth C - Male 187 18 Mollet Jordyn Youth C - Female 220 18 Mollet Jordyn Youth C - Female 220
19 Amalou Sharif Youth C - Male 188 19 Fletcher Kaitlyn Youth C - Female 221 19 Fletcher Kaitlyn Youth C - Female 221
20 Birkenshaw August Youth C - Male 189 20 Gao Reena Youth C - Female 222 20 Gao Reena Youth C - Female 222
21 Tooley Ryan Youth C - Male 190 21 Sharman Beatrix Youth C - Female 223 21 Sharman Beatrix Youth C - Female 223
22 Smallwood Luke Youth C - Male 191 22 Parmegiani-Kilbourn FrancescaYouth C - Female 224 22 Parmegiani-Kilbourn FrancescaYouth C - Female 224
23 Frisse Joseph Youth C - Male 192 23 Glasbergen Laila Youth C - Female 225 23 Glasbergen Laila Youth C - Female 225
24 Wall Brody Youth C - Male 193 24 Jantzi Alexis Youth C - Female 226 24 Jantzi Alexis Youth C - Female 226
25 Lamarche Hugo Youth C - Male 194 25 Lukasik Grace Youth C - Female 227 25 Lukasik Grace Youth C - Female 227
26 Phillips Jonah Youth C - Male 195 26 Shannon Patricia Youth C - Female 228 26 Shannon Patricia Youth C - Female 228
27 Howe Ryan Youth C - Male 196 27 Karsten Anna Maria Youth C - Female 229 27 Karsten Anna Maria Youth C - Female 229
28 Ramer-Clark Steven Youth C - Male 197 28 DiCiacca Sophie Youth C - Female 230 28 DiCiacca Sophie Youth C - Female 230
29 Masgoret Oliver Youth C - Male 198 29 DiGiuseppe Fiona Youth C - Female 231 29 DiGiuseppe Fiona Youth C - Female 231
30 Sang Ziyu M.O. Youth C - Male 199 30 Voulgaris Olivia Youth C - Female 232 30 Voulgaris Olivia Youth C - Female 232
31 Stevenson Zachary Youth C - Male 200
32 Seto Nathan Youth C - Male 201 31 Ren You Ran Youth C - Female 233 31 Ren You Ran Youth C - Female 233
33 Kudelka Owen Youth C - Male 202 32 Galloway Taylor Youth C - Female 234 32 Galloway Taylor Youth C - Female 234

33 Van Dyk Amber Youth C - Female 235 33 Van Dyk Amber Youth C - Female 235
34 Davies-Ostrom Rowan Youth C - Female 236 34 Davies-Ostrom Rowan Youth C - Female 236
35 Langille Madeline Youth C - Female 237 35 Langille Madeline Youth C - Female 237
36 List Kathelijne Youth C - Female 238 36 List Kathelijne Youth C - Female 238
37 Pikett Hannah Youth C - Female 239 37 Pikett Hannah Youth C - Female 239
38 Loney Bianca Youth C - Female 240 38 Loney Bianca Youth C - Female 240
39 Sopinka Yarrow Youth C - Female 241 39 Sopinka Yarrow Youth C - Female 241
40 Vukojevic Daniella Youth C - Female 242 40 Vukojevic Daniella Youth C - Female 242
41 Davies Jade Youth C - Female 243 41 Davies Jade Youth C - Female 243
42 Briggs Evangelina Youth C - Female 244 42 Briggs Evangelina Youth C - Female 244
43 Grollimund Eliana Youth C - Female 245 43 Grollimund Eliana Youth C - Female 245
44 Davies Kaitlyn Youth C - Female 246 44 Davies Kaitlyn Youth C - Female 246

45 Paramonau Gregory Youth C - Male 170
46 Lyons Gavin Youth C - Male 171
47 Gorman Evan Youth C - Male 172
48 Martin Gabriel Youth C - Male 173
49 Helsby Gavyn Youth C - Male 174
50 Speissegger Tobias Youth C - Male 175
51 Nunan Peter Youth C - Male 176
52 Harris Emerson Youth C - Male 177
53 Wang Matthew Youth C - Male 178
54 MacLeod Cole Youth C - Male 179
55 Polyakov Tamir Youth C - Male 180
56 Faith Eli Youth C - Male 181
57 Masgoret Marc Youth C - Male 182
58 Rapkowski Brody Youth C - Male 183
59 Gloyn Emerson Youth C - Male 184
60 Lamarche Nate Youth C - Male 185
61 Vanderlaan Joshua Youth C - Male 186

62 Timbeck Ethan Youth C - Male 187
63 Amalou Sharif Youth C - Male 188
64 Birkenshaw August Youth C - Male 189
65 Tooley Ryan Youth C - Male 190
66 Smallwood Luke Youth C - Male 191
67 Frisse Joseph Youth C - Male 192
68 Wall Brody Youth C - Male 193
69 Lamarche Hugo Youth C - Male 194
70 Phillips Jonah Youth C - Male 195
71 Howe Ryan Youth C - Male 196
72 Ramer-Clark Steven Youth C - Male 197
73 Masgoret Oliver Youth C - Male 198
74 Sang Ziyu M.O. Youth C - Male 199
75 Stevenson Zachary Youth C - Male 200
76 Seto Nathan Youth C - Male 201
77 Kudelka Owen Youth C - Male 202

Brushing Break

Brushing Break

Brushing BreakBrushing Break

Brushing Break

Brushing Break

Brushing Break

Youth C Male Q1 Running Order Youth C Female Q1/ Male Q2 Running Order Youth C Female Q2 Running Order
Climbing Starts at 9:00 am Climbing Starts at 9:00 am Climbing Starts at 10:00 am


